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Division 5 Boys
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.8 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 25
STARTING TIME 15:43

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

20/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 20/08/2019 at 16:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 211 27419 WALKER George Bright P-12 College (A) 35.12 33.20

2 215 30858 ROGERS Jasper St Andrews Anglican Coll (A) 33.65 33.26 0.06

3 332 34228 WANG Lachlan Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 34.72 33.29 0.09

4 261 31163 SNELL-BLISS Rupert Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 35.33 33.57 0.37

4 206 37476 OGILVY Harrison Melbourne Grammar School (A) 35.37 33.57 0.37

6 213 29374 GOULD Archie St Kevins College (A) 35.55 34.02 0.82

7 307 13266 CRESWELL Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 34.42 34.73 1.53

8 325 30440 MAILING Max Brighton Grammar School (A) 35.61 35.37 2.17

9 256 39506 MUNN Alexander Melbourne Grammar School (B) 38.02 35.44 2.24

10 228 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 35.88 35.54 2.34

11 231 27185 JONES Toby Brighton Grammar School (A) 36.10 35.68 2.48

12 267 35688 LEE Lucas Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 36.91 35.78 2.58

13 248 35693 BERGMULLER Jasper Geelong Grammar School - (A) 37.32 35.94 2.74

14 204 38357 WATSON Donald St Bernard's  Primary Sc (A) 38.69 35.95 2.75

15 284 37486 WANG Eric St Kevins College (A) 35.86 36.03 2.83

16 229 27216 JONES Campbell Elwood Primary School (A) 36.98 36.23 3.03

17 283 34316 O'CONNOR Harrison Bright P-12 College (A) 36.51 36.43 3.23

18 274 45148 OLDFIELD Oli Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 38.08 36.49 3.29

19 292 29315 HALLINAN Hudson Brighton Grammar School (A) 37.36 36.58 3.38

20 245 35653 SALLABANK Beau St Joan of Arc (A) 37.73 36.86 3.66

21 233 16701 HENDERSON Zane Xavier College VIC (A) 39.22 36.96 3.76

22 224 40331 BRUCE Harrison St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 38.80 37.19 3.99
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23 243 29169 KIRSTA Viktor Mentone Grammar (A) 36.15 37.22 4.02

24 331 40062 LIU Vincent Melbourne Grammar School (B) 38.42 37.57 4.37

25 262 40169 CHARLTON Harrison Brighton Grammar School (B) 38.66 37.68 4.48

26 270 29111 KUNE Mason Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 39.01 37.70 4.50

27 203 40189 SHOOK-EDWARDS Ryder Merrijig Primary School (A) 39.19 37.79 4.59

28 198 45021 WASCHL Max Eltham East Primary Scho (A) 38.33 37.80 4.60

29 320 46221 BOSCI Arlo Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.11 38.21 5.01

30 212 27549 CHARLTON Samuel Sandringham East (A) 38.14 38.34 5.14

31 324 10025 ABERDEEN Henry Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 36.29 39.42 6.22

32 336 41698 PANG Kingsley Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 37.84 41.96 8.76
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33 279 33725 PETERS Oscar Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.33 5.68

34 241 29481 BOSTOCK Harley Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 39.41 5.76

35 311 38259 TONG Liam Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 39.84 6.19

36 201 33800 HALES Lachlan Caulfield Grammar School (A) 39.86 6.21

37 287 40327 ASTILL Sebastian St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 40.01 6.36

38 202 42866 WONG Jasper Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 40.03 6.38

39 291 27575 BAILEY Oliver Elwood Primary School (A) 40.08 6.43

40 330 42354 HOOPER Daniel Haileybury College (B) 40.70 7.05

41 222 29217 WALKER Seb Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 40.99 7.34

42 302 42308 MARTYN Matthew Melbourne Grammar School (B) 41.00 7.35

43 335 46001 ATHANASAKOS Jed Melbourne Grammar School (C) 41.07 7.42

44 216 39850 CARLISLE Daniel Caulfield Primary School (A) 41.12 7.47

45 237 10139 ALEKNA Max Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 41.14 7.49

46 208 29236 MACKINTOSH Hamish Firbank Grammar School (A) 41.84 8.19

47 323 40329 ASTILL Dominic St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 42.23 8.58

48 217 46097 COCKERELL Donovan Tintern Grammar (A) 42.52 8.87

49 269 42316 MACHADO Chiliano Melbourne Grammar School (D) 42.55 8.90

50 266 46785 BELL Edward Melbourne Grammar School (C) 42.57 8.92

51 322 46287 O'CONNOR Fergus Woodleigh Junior (A) 42.71 9.06

52 218 46313 HORNE Bodie Gardenvale Primary Schoo (A) 42.72 9.07

53 321 46879 STOKES Finnigan Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 42.73 9.08

54 300 40342 BAYLISS Jackson Malvern Central School (A) 42.81 9.16

55 230 34923 LOEBERT Finn Good Shepherd Lutheran P (A) 42.90 9.25

56 328 34726 CHALMERS Ryder Geelong Grammar School - (A) 42.93 9.28

57 271 47546 HANSEN Toby Melbourne Grammar School (E) 43.28 9.63

58 247 34666 MONCRIEF William Macedon Primary school (A) 43.34 9.69

59 207 40058 LOWDON Maulie Bellbrae PS (A) 43.37 9.72

60 196 29233 CLAREBROUGH Milo St Joseph's School Sorre (A) 43.38 9.73

61 234 31521 ROSE Charlie Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 43.45 9.80

62 239 45823 LORBACK James Brighton Independent (A) 43.46 9.81

63 297 29617 HARRIDGE Sean Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 43.73 10.08

64 205 38697 DAVENPORT Jac Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 43.81 10.16

65 264 31152 THOMAS George Geelong Grammar School - (B) 44.16 10.51

66 327 42409 COTTON George Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 44.29 10.64

67 258 41576 MCDOUGALL Will Mansfield Rudolph Steine (B) 44.58 10.93

68 277 27137 PRINGLE Hamish Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 44.62 10.97

69 219 46922 WU Tobias Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 44.64 10.99

70 249 34481 SCHWARZ Christopher Kew Primary School (A) 44.69 11.04

71 226 17729 JONES Liam Geelong College (A) 44.80 11.15

72 310 43927 BRAME Angus Melbourne Grammar School (C) 44.82 11.17

73 280 47494 LINK Gabriel Firbank Grammar School (A) 44.86 11.21

74 338 42186 ZANDONA Massimo Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 45.13 11.48

75 214 34941 MANTELLO Edward Toorak Primary School (A) 45.18 11.53

76 260 40359 TELESKIVI Denzel Woodleigh Junior (B) 45.30 11.65

77 255 41160 NOWAKOWSKI Ben Falls Creek Primary Scho (B) 45.60 11.95

78 326 35670 SIMCOX Owyn Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 45.61 11.96

79 225 34817 CAMENZULI Lucas Sacred Heart Primary, Ne (A) 45.66 12.01

80 223 44933 BARRETT Daniel Chatham Primary School (A) 46.03 12.38

81 272 46827 HINDHAUGH James Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 46.09 12.44

82 337 43928 BRAME Matthew Melbourne Grammar School (D) 46.16 12.51

83 296 47239 CLAISSE GARRETT Balthazar Caulfield Junior College (A) 46.45 12.80

83 246 38248 HOWLETT Ethan Westbourne Grammar Schoo (A) 46.45 12.80

85 210 41571 WILLIAMS Tomas Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 46.48 12.83
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86 298 47545 ZHANG Yan Cheng Geelong Grammar School - (A) 46.63 12.98

87 236 29260 GOUSSARD Timothee Caulfield Junior College (A) 47.14 13.49

88 209 11301 BLOOM Jude Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 47.32 13.67

89 339 46767 BOBEFF Will Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 47.44 13.79

90 257 47605 JIANG David Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 47.45 13.80

91 306 37564 CHADWICK Kobi Woodleigh Junior (B) 47.77 14.12

92 333 37624 EVANS Richard Brighton Grammar School (B) 48.07 14.42

93 334 41873 BLYTHE Oscar Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 48.18 14.53

94 282 41572 BOWEN Declan Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 48.33 14.68

95 251 46461 BARKER Frederick Peninsula Grammar (A) 48.37 14.72

96 254 38331 STRICKLAND Thomas Haileybury College (B) 48.63 14.98

97 314 46566 CAMPBELL Dante Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 48.95 15.30

98 295 47103 CULLEN Charlie Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 48.99 15.34

99 240 45408 MEADOWCROFT Matthew Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A) 49.24 15.59

100 305 46402 LOBO Ryan St Kevins College (B) 49.52 15.87

101 309 42183 ZOLAD Edward Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 49.53 15.88

102 232 46489 BALSTER Remy St Leonard's College (A) 49.54 15.89

103 221 47106 LEARY Lewis Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 49.72 16.07

104 276 34827 DURKIN Liam Caulfield Grammar School (A) 49.76 16.11

105 312 29061 YANG Martin Brighton Grammar School (C) 49.84 16.19

106 317 39932 LAIDLAW James Haileybury College (A) 49.87 16.22

107 315 46333 BATES Ethan Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 50.18 16.53

108 278 45106 STEPHENS Sidney Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 50.34 16.69

109 227 47232 BOND Lachie Armadale Primary School (A) 50.36 16.71

110 304 41574 BOWEN Coulton Mansfield Rudolph Steine (B) 51.01 17.36

111 286 32438 OSWIN Jack Chatham Primary School (A) 51.42 17.77

112 293 46487 EVANS Henry St Leonard's College (A) 52.03 18.38

113 281 47123 BARNES-WO Joshua Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 52.17 18.52

114 197 40158 LITTLEY Benjamin Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 52.31 18.66

115 319 45147 LEIGHTON Cameron Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 52.42 18.77

116 273 46895 NGUYEN William Scotch College Junior Sc (F) 53.26 19.61

117 242 47656 UTAN Jackson St Margarets and Berwick (A) 53.72 20.07

118 288 35730 MCCANN Kieran Sacred Heart Primary, Ne (A) 55.01 21.36

119 313 47564 MITCHELL Oliver Melbourne Grammar School (D) 56.55 22.90

120 289 29098 HO Dominic Geelong College (A) 58.56 24.91

121 199 44870 DRAYTON Harley Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 59.98 26.33

122 329 43712 BLACK Miles Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 1:00.89 27.24

123 250 45926 ROGERS Luke Lloyd Street School (A) 1:01.01 27.36

124 316 46762 LIU Paul Scotch College Junior Sc (F) 1:01.66 28.01

125 303 47380 VAZQUEZ Samuel Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 1:02.63 28.98

126 235 43954 DUNLOP Rory Auburn Primary School (A) 1:03.78 30.13

127 299 44513 KITT Charlie Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 1:04.78 31.13

128 252 44823 ENGLISH Noah Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 1:35.78 1:02.13

Did Not Start (5)

220 26871 HART Louis Woodleigh Junior (A)

253 34773 CAUDLE Monty Malvern Central School (A)

285 15011 FOLEY Joseph Woodleigh Junior (A)

290 23141 ROSS Ed Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

294 47506 PENDER Zach Xavier College VIC (A)

Did Not Finish (3)

244 38312 RENWICK Charles Caulfield South Primary  (A)
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263 41890 WILSON Topi Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

318 33771 MOON Darcy Falls Creek Primary Scho (A)

Disqualified (3)

259 40719 BONNETT Harry St Kevins College (B) Gate 259

275 42332 KWEE Zac Haileybury College (A) Gate 22

308 34775 BROUGHAM Monty Brighton Grammar School (B) Gate 13
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
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STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)
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Total time: 1:09.14 1 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

307 13266 CRESWELL Oliver 34.42

332 34228 WANG Lachlan 34.72

261 31163 SNELL-BLISS Rupert 35.33

Gap: + 2.27Total time: 1:11.41 2 - St Kevins College (A)

213 29374 GOULD Archie 35.55

284 37486 WANG Eric 35.86

Gap: + 2.49Total time: 1:11.63 3 - Bright P-12 College (A)

211 27419 WALKER George 35.12

283 34316 O'CONNOR Harrison 36.51

Gap: + 2.57Total time: 1:11.71 4 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

325 30440 MAILING Max 35.61

231 27185 JONES Toby 36.10

292 29315 HALLINAN Hudson 37.36

Gap: + 3.03Total time: 1:12.17 5 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

228 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer 35.88
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324 10025 ABERDEEN Henry 36.29

290 23141 ROSS Ed

Gap: + 5.34Total time: 1:14.48 6 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

206 37476 OGILVY Harrison 35.37

320 46221 BOSCI Arlo 39.11

279 33725 PETERS Oscar 39.33

Gap: + 5.61Total time: 1:14.75 7 - Scotch College Junior Sc (C)

267 35688 LEE Lucas 36.91

336 41698 PANG Kingsley 37.84

311 38259 TONG Liam 39.84

Gap: + 7.30Total time: 1:16.44 8 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

256 39506 MUNN Alexander 38.02

331 40062 LIU Vincent 38.42

302 42308 MARTYN Matthew 41.00

Gap: + 7.92Total time: 1:17.06 9 - Elwood Primary School (A)

229 27216 JONES Campbell 36.98

291 27575 BAILEY Oliver 40.08

Gap: + 9.67Total time: 1:18.81 10 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

224 40331 BRUCE Harrison 38.80

287 40327 ASTILL Sebastian 40.01

323 40329 ASTILL Dominic 42.23

Gap: + 11.11Total time: 1:20.25 11 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

248 35693 BERGMULLER Jasper 37.32

328 34726 CHALMERS Ryder 42.93

298 47545 ZHANG Yan Cheng 46.63

Gap: + 14.00Total time: 1:23.14 12 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

241 29481 BOSTOCK Harley 39.41

297 29617 HARRIDGE Sean 43.73

327 42409 COTTON George 44.29

Gap: + 14.50Total time: 1:23.64 13 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

335 46001 ATHANASAKOS Jed 41.07

266 46785 BELL Edward 42.57

310 43927 BRAME Angus 44.82

Gap: + 15.00Total time: 1:24.14 14 - Scotch College Junior Sc (D)

270 29111 KUNE Mason 39.01

338 42186 ZANDONA Massimo 45.13

314 46566 CAMPBELL Dante 48.95

Gap: + 15.51Total time: 1:24.65 15 - Falls Creek Primary Scho (A)

202 42866 WONG Jasper 40.03
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277 27137 PRINGLE Hamish 44.62

318 33771 MOON Darcy

Gap: + 17.56Total time: 1:26.70 16 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

208 29236 MACKINTOSH Hamish 41.84

280 47494 LINK Gabriel 44.86

Gap: + 17.59Total time: 1:26.73 17 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

262 40169 CHARLTON Harrison 38.66

333 37624 EVANS Richard 48.07

308 34775 BROUGHAM Monty

Gap: + 19.57Total time: 1:28.71 18 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

269 42316 MACHADO Chiliano 42.55

337 43928 BRAME Matthew 46.16

313 47564 MITCHELL Oliver 56.55

Gap: + 19.92Total time: 1:29.06 19 - Auburn South Primary Sch (A)

234 31521 ROSE Charlie 43.45

326 35670 SIMCOX Owyn 45.61

295 47103 CULLEN Charlie 48.99

Gap: + 20.07Total time: 1:29.21 20 - Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

321 46879 STOKES Finnigan 42.73

210 41571 WILLIAMS Tomas 46.48

282 41572 BOWEN Declan 48.33

Gap: + 20.19Total time: 1:29.33 21 - Haileybury College (B)

330 42354 HOOPER Daniel 40.70

254 38331 STRICKLAND Thomas 48.63

Gap: + 20.48Total time: 1:29.62 22 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

201 33800 HALES Lachlan 39.86

276 34827 DURKIN Liam 49.76

Gap: + 23.93Total time: 1:33.07 23 - Woodleigh Junior (B)

260 40359 TELESKIVI Denzel 45.30

306 37564 CHADWICK Kobi 47.77

Gap: + 24.39Total time: 1:33.53 24 - Scotch College Junior Sc (E)

272 46827 HINDHAUGH James 46.09

339 46767 BOBEFF Will 47.44

315 46333 BATES Ethan 50.18

Gap: + 24.45Total time: 1:33.59 25 - Caulfield Junior College (A)

296 47239 CLAISSE GARRETT Balthazar 46.45

236 29260 GOUSSARD Timothee 47.14

Gap: + 25.01Total time: 1:34.15 26 - Elsternwick Primary Scho (A)

205 38697 DAVENPORT Jac 43.81
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278 45106 STEPHENS Sidney 50.34

319 45147 LEIGHTON Cameron 52.42

Gap: + 26.45Total time: 1:35.59 27 - Mansfield Rudolph Steine (B)

258 41576 MCDOUGALL Will 44.58

304 41574 BOWEN Coulton 51.01

Gap: + 28.31Total time: 1:37.45 28 - Chatham Primary School (A)

223 44933 BARRETT Daniel 46.03

286 32438 OSWIN Jack 51.42

Gap: + 28.57Total time: 1:37.71 29 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

334 41873 BLYTHE Oscar 48.18

309 42183 ZOLAD Edward 49.53

263 41890 WILSON Topi

Gap: + 28.92Total time: 1:38.06 30 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

274 45148 OLDFIELD Oli 38.08

199 44870 DRAYTON Harley 59.98

Gap: + 30.35Total time: 1:39.49 31 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

209 11301 BLOOM Jude 47.32

281 47123 BARNES-WO Joshua 52.17

Gap: + 31.53Total time: 1:40.67 32 - Sacred Heart Primary, Ne (A)

225 34817 CAMENZULI Lucas 45.66

288 35730 MCCANN Kieran 55.01

Gap: + 32.43Total time: 1:41.57 33 - St Leonard's College (A)

232 46489 BALSTER Remy 49.54

293 46487 EVANS Henry 52.03

Gap: + 34.22Total time: 1:43.36 34 - Geelong College (A)

226 17729 JONES Liam 44.80

289 29098 HO Dominic 58.56

Gap: + 40.94Total time: 1:50.08 35 - Carey Baptist Grammar (B)

257 47605 JIANG David 47.45

303 47380 VAZQUEZ Samuel 1:02.63

Gap: + 45.78Total time: 1:54.92 36 - Scotch College Junior Sc (F)

273 46895 NGUYEN William 53.26

316 46762 LIU Paul 1:01.66

Gap: + 56.53Total time: 2:05.67 37 - Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A)

329 43712 BLACK Miles 1:00.89

299 44513 KITT Charlie 1:04.78

252 44823 ENGLISH Noah 1:35.78
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GATES 25
STARTING TIME 14:11
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Not ClassifiedArmadale Primary School (A)

227 47232 BOND Lachie 50.36

Not ClassifiedAuburn Primary School (A)

235 43954 DUNLOP Rory 1:03.78

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

207 40058 LOWDON Maulie 43.37

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (C)

312 29061 YANG Martin 49.84

Not ClassifiedBrighton Independent (A)

239 45823 LORBACK James 43.46

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

219 46922 WU Tobias 44.64

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Primary School (A)

216 39850 CARLISLE Daniel 41.12

Not ClassifiedCaulfield South Primary  (A)

244 38312 RENWICK Charles

Not ClassifiedEltham East Primary Scho (A)

198 45021 WASCHL Max 38.33

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (B)

255 41160 NOWAKOWSKI Ben 45.60

Not ClassifiedGardenvale Primary Schoo (A)

218 46313 HORNE Bodie 42.72

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (B)

264 31152 THOMAS George 44.16

Not ClassifiedGood Shepherd Lutheran P (A)

230 34923 LOEBERT Finn 42.90

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (A)

317 39932 LAIDLAW James 49.87

275 42332 KWEE Zac

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe East Primary Sch (A)

222 29217 WALKER Seb 40.99
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Not ClassifiedKew Primary School (A)

249 34481 SCHWARZ Christopher 44.69

Not ClassifiedLloyd Street School (A)

250 45926 ROGERS Luke 1:01.01

Not ClassifiedMacedon Primary school (A)

247 34666 MONCRIEF William 43.34

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

300 40342 BAYLISS Jackson 42.81

253 34773 CAUDLE Monty

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (E)

271 47546 HANSEN Toby 43.28

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

243 29169 KIRSTA Viktor 36.15

Not ClassifiedMerrijig Primary School (A)

203 40189 SHOOK-EDWARDS Ryder 39.19

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

197 40158 LITTLEY Benjamin 52.31

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

251 46461 BARKER Frederick 48.37

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

237 10139 ALEKNA Max 41.14

Not ClassifiedSandringham East (A)

212 27549 CHARLTON Samuel 38.14

Not ClassifiedSt Andrews Anglican Coll (A)

215 30858 ROGERS Jasper 33.65

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's  Primary Sc (A)

204 38357 WATSON Donald 38.69

Not ClassifiedSt Joan of Arc (A)

245 35653 SALLABANK Beau 37.73

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph's School Sorre (A)

196 29233 CLAREBROUGH Milo 43.38
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Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (B)

305 46402 LOBO Ryan 49.52

259 40719 BONNETT Harry

Not ClassifiedSt Margarets and Berwick (A)

242 47656 UTAN Jackson 53.72

Not ClassifiedSurrey Hills Primary Sch (A)

240 45408 MEADOWCROFT Matthew 49.24

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

217 46097 COCKERELL Donovan 42.52

Not ClassifiedToorak Primary School (A)

214 34941 MANTELLO Edward 45.18

Not ClassifiedWestbourne Grammar Schoo (A)

246 38248 HOWLETT Ethan 46.45

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh Junior (A)

322 46287 O'CONNOR Fergus 42.71

220 26871 HART Louis

285 15011 FOLEY Joseph

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

233 16701 HENDERSON Zane 39.22

294 47506 PENDER Zach

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

221 47106 LEARY Lewis 49.72


